JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

6-10
10
13
14
15
20-21
27
28
29
29
29

3-5

11
13
17
19
19
21
24-28

HOLY SPIRIT CATHOLIC SCHOOL

2025-2026 CALENDAR
DRAFT (7/15/25)

6" Grade Orientation — 5:30pm
9 Grade Orientation — 7pm

Preview Day (grades 1-5) — 1-3pm
Preschool/Kindergarten Playdate — 8:30-10:30am
First Day of School: 1pm Dismissal

Back to School Bash 5-7pm

Campus Mass — Feast of the Assumption — 8:15am
Advisory Council Meeting

ES Parent Night 6-8pm

Middle/High Fall Picture Day

MS/HS Parent Night; MS-5:30pm, HS-7:00pm
Preschool/Elementary Fall Picture Day

MAP Testing (grades 2-8)

Senior Retreat

Senior Commissioning Mass — 8:15am

Senior Off Campus Lunch

Spirit Day

Charleston Wrap Kick-off

Labor Day — No School

MAP Testing (grades 2-8)

Athletic Booster Club Meeting — 6pm
Grandparents Day Mass — 8:15am
Adoration (grades 4-12)

6" Grade Retreat

Teacher In-Service — No School
Advisory Council Meeting
Charleston Wrap Ends

Senior Off Campus Lunch

7" Grade Retreat

Adoration (grades 4-12)
Homecoming Week

End of 1% Quarter

Advisory Council Meeting

PSAT (9" Grade)

PSAT (11" Grade)

Fall Break (No School)

Parent Conferences: 1pm Dismissal
Parent Conferences: 1pm Dismissal
Senior Off Campus Lunch

All School Rosary — 8:15am

SAT (12 grade)

Nature’s Classroom (5" grade)

Blood Drive

Adoration (grades 4-12)

Veterans Day Program — 8:30am

Spirit Day — Thanksgiving Collection & Mass
Advisory Council Meeting

ASVAB (10" Grade) — 8:30am

Senior Off Campus Lunch

Thanksgiving Lunch

Thanksgiving Holidays



DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

oo N A~ W

12
12
13
15
16-19
17
18
19
19
19
22-31

1-5

12-26
15
19
20-22
21
23
25
26-31
30
30
31

11
13
16
18
21
23
24
25
25
25
27

8-14
13
16-20
23

24

25

27

27

31

Athletic Booster Club Meeting — 6:00pm
Elementary Choir Concert — 2:15pm
Adoration (grades 4-12)

Mass — Immaculate Conception

Senior Off Campus Lunch

Spirit Day

9™ Grade Retreat

Deck the Halls with Spaghetti and Meatballs
Advisory Council Meeting

Semester Exams

Ipm Dismissal

Ipm Dismissal

Preschool/Elementary Christmas Program 8:30am
12:30pm Dismissal

End of 2" Quarter

Christmas Break

Christmas Break

First Day for Students

Adoration (grades 4-12)

MAP Testing (grades 2-8)

Advisory Council Meeting

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
Science Fair

Senior Off Campus Lunch

7%/8" Grade Dance

Open House — 1:30pm-3:30pm
Catholic Schools Week

Spirit Day

6" Grade Catholic Schools Week Mass
2026 Gala — Bryant Conference Center

Junior Ring Mass

Junior Retreat

Adoration (grades 4-12)

Athletic Booster Club Meeting — 6pm
Teacher Work Day

Presidents’ Day — Weather Day

Ash Wednesday Mass — 8:15am

Stars Fell on Alabama Talent Showcase
Advisory Council Meeting

PS/ES Spring Pictures

MS Honor Society Inductions — 9am
HS Honor Society Inductions — 10am
Senior Off Campus Lunch

Spirit Day

Adoration (grades 4-12)
Washington, DC Trip (11" grade)
End of 3" Quarter

Spring Break

Advisory Council Meeting

PSAT (10" grade)

Senior Off Campus Lunch

Spirit Day

Service Day

10" Grade Retreat



APRIL 2 Holy Thursday — 1pm dismissal
3 Good Friday — no school
6 Easter Monday — no school
10 Adoration (grades 4-12)
11 Junior/Senior Prom
13-17 ARK Testing (grades K-12)
14 Blood Drive
15 Senior Off Campus Lunch
17 Spring Musical — 7pm
17 Diocesan Field Day
19 Spring Musical — 2pm
20 Advisory Council Meeting
20-30 MAP Testing (grades 2-8)
22 Fun Run
30 Spring Choir and Recorder Concert — 1:30pm
MAY 1 MAP Testing (grades 2-8)
1 All School Rosary 8:15am
1 Adoration (grades 4-12)
4-8 Teacher Appreciation Week
6 Senior Off Campus Lunch
6 Athletic Booster Club Meeting — 6:00pm
6 Donuts with Grown-ups — 7-8am
7 May Crowning
7 Academic Banquet — 9:30am
7-12 Senior Exams
8 Stuff the Bus — Spirit Day
8 8" Grade Retreat
14 Senior Mass — 8:15am
14 MS Honors Program — 1:30pm
14 HS Honors Night — Spm
15 Senior/Alumni Breakfast
16 Graduation — 5pm
18 Advisory Council Meeting
20 Elementary Field Day
21 5" Grade Mass — 8:15am
21 8" Grade Rite of Passage — Spm
19-22 Semester Exams
20-21 Ipm Dismissal
22 12:30pm Dismissal
22 Spring Sing — 8:30am
22 Last Day of School

22 End of 4% Quarter



