HOLY SPIRIT CATHOLIC SCHOOL 2025-2026 CALENDAR

DRAFT (7/15/25)

JULY	31 31	6 th Grade Orientation – 5:30pm 9 th Grade Orientation – 7pm
AUGUST	1 2 4 8 15 18 19 19 20 20 25-29 27 28 28 29	Preview Day (grades 1-5) – 1-3pm Preschool/Kindergarten Playdate – 8:30-10:30am First Day of School: 1pm Dismissal Back to School Bash 5-7pm Campus Mass – Feast of the Assumption – 8:15am Advisory Council Meeting ES Parent Night 6-8pm Middle/High Fall Picture Day MS/HS Parent Night; MS-5:30pm, HS-7:00pm Preschool/Elementary Fall Picture Day MAP Testing (grades 2-8) Senior Retreat Senior Commissioning Mass – 8:15am Senior Off Campus Lunch Spirit Day Charleston Wrap Kick-off
SEPTEMBER	1 2-8 3 4 5 11 12 15 16 23	Labor Day – No School MAP Testing (grades 2-8) Athletic Booster Club Meeting – 6pm Grandparents Day Mass – 8:15am Adoration (grades 4-12) 6th Grade Retreat Teacher In-Service – No School Advisory Council Meeting Charleston Wrap Ends Senior Off Campus Lunch
OCTOBER	2 3 6-10 10 13 14 15 20-21 27 28 29 29	7 th Grade Retreat Adoration (grades 4-12) Homecoming Week End of 1 st Quarter Advisory Council Meeting PSAT (9 th Grade) PSAT (11 th Grade) Fall Break (No School) Parent Conferences: 1pm Dismissal Parent Conferences: 1pm Dismissal Senior Off Campus Lunch All School Rosary – 8:15am SAT (12 th grade)
NOVEMBER	3-5 4 7 11 13 17 19 19 21 24-28	Nature's Classroom (5 th grade) Blood Drive Adoration (grades 4-12) Veterans Day Program – 8:30am Spirit Day – Thanksgiving Collection & Mass Advisory Council Meeting ASVAB (10 th Grade) – 8:30am Senior Off Campus Lunch Thanksgiving Lunch Thanksgiving Holidays

DECEMBER	3 4 5 8 10 12 12 13 15 16-19 17 18 19 19 19 22-31	Athletic Booster Club Meeting – 6:00pm Elementary Choir Concert – 2:15pm Adoration (grades 4-12) Mass – Immaculate Conception Senior Off Campus Lunch Spirit Day 9th Grade Retreat Deck the Halls with Spaghetti and Meatballs Advisory Council Meeting Semester Exams 1pm Dismissal 1pm Dismissal Preschool/Elementary Christmas Program 8:30am 12:30pm Dismissal End of 2nd Quarter Christmas Break
JANUARY	1-5 6 9 12-26 15 19 20-22 21 23 25 26-31 30 31	Christmas Break First Day for Students Adoration (grades 4-12) MAP Testing (grades 2-8) Advisory Council Meeting Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday Science Fair Senior Off Campus Lunch 7 th /8 th Grade Dance Open House – 1:30pm-3:30pm Catholic Schools Week Spirit Day 6 th Grade Catholic Schools Week Mass 2026 Gala – Bryant Conference Center
FEBRUARY	5 5 6 11 13 16 18 21 23 24 25 25 25 27	Junior Ring Mass Junior Retreat Adoration (grades 4-12) Athletic Booster Club Meeting – 6pm Teacher Work Day Presidents' Day – Weather Day Ash Wednesday Mass – 8:15am Stars Fell on Alabama Talent Showcase Advisory Council Meeting PS/ES Spring Pictures MS Honor Society Inductions – 9am HS Honor Society Inductions – 10am Senior Off Campus Lunch Spirit Day
MARCH	6 8-14 13 16-20 23 24 25 27 27	Adoration (grades 4-12) Washington, DC Trip (11 th grade) End of 3 rd Quarter Spring Break Advisory Council Meeting PSAT (10 th grade) Senior Off Campus Lunch Spirit Day Service Day 10 th Grade Retreat

APRIL	2 3 6 10 11 13-17 14 15 17 17 19 20 20-30 22 30	Holy Thursday – 1pm dismissal Good Friday – no school Easter Monday – no school Adoration (grades 4-12) Junior/Senior Prom ARK Testing (grades K-12) Blood Drive Senior Off Campus Lunch Spring Musical – 7pm Diocesan Field Day Spring Musical – 2pm Advisory Council Meeting MAP Testing (grades 2-8) Fun Run Spring Choir and Recorder Concert – 1:30pm
MAY	1 1 1 4-8 6 6 6 6 7 7-12 8 8 14 14 14 15 16 18 20 21 21 19-22 20-21 22 22 22 22	MAP Testing (grades 2-8) All School Rosary 8:15am Adoration (grades 4-12) Teacher Appreciation Week Senior Off Campus Lunch Athletic Booster Club Meeting – 6:00pm Donuts with Grown-ups – 7-8am May Crowning Academic Banquet – 9:30am Senior Exams Stuff the Bus – Spirit Day 8 th Grade Retreat Senior Mass – 8:15am MS Honors Program – 1:30pm HS Honors Night – 5pm Senior/Alumni Breakfast Graduation – 5pm Advisory Council Meeting Elementary Field Day 5 th Grade Mass – 8:15am 8 th Grade Rite of Passage – 5pm Semester Exams 1pm Dismissal 12:30pm Dismissal Spring Sing – 8:30am Last Day of School End of 4 th Quarter